SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

ISIN: EE3100001751

Overview

2024/09/13 15:30:00

Price
0.974 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.61% (-0.01)

ISIN EE3100001751
Symbol SFGIT
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 35 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.964 EUR (100)
0.974 EUR (590)
0.974 EUR
0.978 EUR

0.96 EUR

0.98 EUR

0.965 EUR
19,423
18,743.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100001751&ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e085abb5f83719af276ca17f13fe8a2bf934c64905d480f5a08f08de1189b9c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c4d62a890e7ee01c&time=1726483157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37f3dc37623bd908398f64fdc2950cb46a38663f3bc04ffdd8ddb1f6b4474681&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bce3779ee25f2f54&time=1726483157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2847a9ef2704d4172f3057bba632d794a0ce5147afb21d6c529d59e812f3e72e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9aa678bca6f0ad004&time=1726483157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de04057364f608bdd8359dc726f15a960df1d72953fdc8c1614f78e95752fad5&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cde8932e13e25faa0&time=1726483157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e0ea721a37b7258486550231201e17c00f29571fc8718178d47793bd9abdb17&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab6d0cef00b71789d&time=1726483157&tool=RSC

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Details
2024/09/13 15:30:00 5y
Price
0.974 EUR |
Difference -0.61% (-0.01) 222 }H’}h
General attributes 2.00 " |' )hl'l.l
ISIN EE3100001751 "y
Symbol SFG1T 175 ' |
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn | Lr“lﬂ
Currency EUR 1.50
Sector Consumer Products u WJ
tSy(:::eurlty Stock {25
Market cap 35 EUR HWM’@MM\\\
(m) 1.00 M
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
0.75
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.964 EUR (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.974 EUR (590)
Open 0.974 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.978 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 0.96 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.98 EUR
VWAP 0.965 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 19,423 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.976 EUR (8,285)
Trading volume 18,743.38 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.989 EUR (18,112)
Number of trades 38 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.048 EUR (13,226)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.084 EUR (10,439)
YTD High | date 1.188 EUR (2024/01/03)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.952 EUR (2024/08/26)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.188 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (%) 11.93% -12.88% -50.15% 52 Weeks Low | date 0.952 EUR (2024/08/26)
Perf (abs.) -0.13 -0.14 -0.98
Beta - - - All listings for SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Volatility 17.14 22.13 39.24 Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2022/12/ 10:30 0.9892 EUR 0.00 5

20
OMX Baltic Market 2024/09/ 15:30 0.974 EUR 0.02 38
Tallinn 13
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 2.83 EUR  0.00 1
Exchange 22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316447612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023629

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Tulika 15/17 - 10613 Tallinn
Telefon: +372-6-845-000

Fax: +372-6-845-300

E-mail: info@silvanofashion.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jarek Member of Executive
Sargava Committee

Board of directors

Toomas Tool Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Mari Tool Member of Supervisory
Board

Risto Méagi Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephan-David Member of Supervisory

Balkin Board

Triin Nellis Member of Supervisory
Board
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